
From: 
Sent: Monday, June 4, 2012 9:21 PM 
To: jeevacation@gmail.com 
Subject: RE: 

I'm live in my friens place,now i want work so much,i went to the agenc= today i spoke with fred,i'm send emails to my 
agency on the word,and ='m doing CONNECTION business.i miss uuuuuu 

Date: Mon, 4 Jun 2012 17:15:14 -0400 
=ubject: Re: 
From: jeevacation@gmail.com 
To: 

where to live.. work, do you miss me? 

On Mon, Jun 4, 2012 at 5:11 PM, Elen capri wrote: 

about what? 

Date: Mon, 4 Jun 2012 17:09:10 -04=0 
Subject: 
From: jeevacati=n@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> 
To: 

WAHT DID YOU DEVCIDE/? 

************ ***** *****• • ***********• ** 

The information contained in thi= communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, =ay 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the=addressee. It is the property of 
Jeffrey Epstein 
Unauthorized use=2C disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is s=rictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error,=please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
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including all attac=ments. copyright -all rights reserved 

**** ******* ** ******** **,* ******* 11th ***** 111th ********** ** 

The information contained in this c=mmunication is confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may=br> constitute 
inside information, and is intended only for the use of the=addressee. It is the property of Jeffrey Epstein Unauthorized 
use=2C disclosure or copying of this communication or any part thereof is s=rictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If you 
have received this communication in error,=please notify us immediately by return e-mail or by e-mail to 
jeevacation@gmail.com, and destroy this communication and all copies thereof, including all attac=ments. copyright -all 
rights reserved 
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